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All elements of interior design, kitchen layout, bar design, signage/graphics and services

design are indicative and subject to revisions at the time of fit-out design. TENDER CSW
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TYPICAL WALL PANEL
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Ground Floor Wall Panelling
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Typical Wall Panelling Elevations
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TYPICAL EAST WALL PANEL

Ground Floor Wall Panelling
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TYPICAL SOUTH WALL PANEL

First Floor Wall Panelling
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First Floor Wall Panelling

1:20TYPICAL EAST WALL PANEL

3
5

1
0
0

ALIGNALIGN

ALIGN

ALIGN

3
5

1
2
5

1
0
0

1
8
0
0

7
5

960 - TBC on site

7
5

75

1
2
5

7
5

125

75

1
2
5

7
5

125

80

125

75

80

125

75

125

1
2
5

125

75

125

75

7
5

1
2
5

75

125

7
51
2
5

125

75

125

75

2
(42)011

7
5
0
 T

B
C
 o

n
 s
it
e

Timber skirting

P20/120A

manufacturer

be developed with specialist 

exposed edges. Panelling detail to 

board with hard wood lipping to all 

Timber veneer on engineered 

K13/120A
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be developed with specialist 

exposed edges. Panelling detail to 

board with hard wood lipping to all 

Timber veneer on engineered 

K13/120A

Timber skirting

P20/120A

manufacturer

detail to be developed with specialist 

wood lipping to all exposed edges. Panelling 

Timber veneer on engineered board with hard 

K13/120A

and adjacent window

5mm shadow gap detail between edge of panel 

K13/120A

Marble skirting

M40/115D

consultant's specification

Light fitting. Refer to lighting 

Dimension TBC on site.

of adjacent window. 

Panel height to align with top 

specification.

to lighting consultant's 

detailed drawings and refer 

detail behind panelling- see 

Integrated LED strip lighting 

Dimension TBC on site.

of adjacent window. 

Panel height to align with top 

specification.

to lighting consultant's 

detailed drawings and refer 

detail behind panelling- see 

Integrated LED strip lighting 

specialist manufacturer

Detail to be developed with 

5mm shadow gap detail. 

K13/120A

manufacturer

developed with specialist 

edges. Panelling detail to be 

wood lipping to all exposed 

engineered board with hard 

Timber veneer on 

K13/120A

adjacent windows and walls

between edge of panel and all 

5mm shadow gap detail 

K13/120A

Marble skirting

M40/115D

listed windows

Existing Grade II 

columns

Existing Grade II listed 

M60/110I

Existing brickwork walls

M60/110A
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on site.

South walls. Dimension TBC 

of external doors on East and 

Panel height to align with top 

consultant's specification.

and refer to lighting 

detail - see detailed drawings 

Integrated LED strip lighting 

specialist manufacturer

Detail to be developed with 

5mm shadow gap detailing. 

K13/120A

advice from specialist manufacturer

hard wood lipping. Detail TBC with 

Veneer on engineered board with 

K13/120A

edge of panel and adjacent panel

5mm shadow gap detail between 

K13/120A

Marble skirting

M40/115D

elevation only

5mm brass inlay to wall panelling to East 

K13/120A

developed with specialist manufacturer

5mm shadow gap detail. Detail to be 

K13/120A

5mm shadow gap detail

K13/120A

architect's drawings

Refer to base build 

Existing external doors. 

specialist manufacturer

Detail to be developed with 

5mm shadow gap detail. 
architect's drawings

Refer to base build 

Existing external doors. 

Existing brick walls

M60/110A

Existing brick walls

M60/110A

Existing brick walls

M60/110A

Planning

18.02.15 Planning application CSW
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